Year 1 Income Real Estate Acquisition

For the first 8 months, all coin-generated income is used to acquire More Players. After that, revenue is used to acquire Real Estate. To ensure continuous growth, 50% of income is reinvested to attract more players, which increases the amount of Real Estate we can acquire each month.

Month	Income	Running Total
Month 1	100% to Player Acquisition	0
Month 2	100% to Player Acquisition	0
Month 3	100% to Player Acquisition	0
Month 4	100% to Player Acquisition	\$0
Month 5	100% to Player Acquisition 100% to Player	\$0
Month 6	Acquisition	0
Month 7	\$100% to Player Acquisition	0
Month 8	\$100% to Player Acquisition	0
Month 9	\$1,770,946.87	\$1,770,946.87
Month 10	\$2,125,136.24	\$3,896,083.11
Month 11	\$2,550,163.49	\$6,446,246.60
Month 12	\$3,060,196.19	\$9,506,442.78





While still using 50% of the revenue to increase our ability to acquire Real Estate, we have already acquired over \$150 Million by year 2.

Month	Income	Running Total
Month 13	\$3,672,235.42	\$13,178,678.21
Month 14	\$4,406,682.51	\$17,585,360.72
Month 15	\$5,288,019.01	\$22,873,379.73
Month 16	\$6,345,622.81	\$29,219,002.54
Month 17	\$7,614,747.37	\$36,833,749.91
Month 18	\$\$9,137,696.85	\$45,971,446.76
Month 19	\$10,965,236.22	\$56,936,682.98
Month 20	\$13,158,283.46	\$70,094,966.45
Month 21	\$15,789,940.16	\$85,884,906.60
Month 22	\$18,947,928.19	\$104,832,834.79
Month 23	\$22,737,513.83	\$127,570,348.62
Month 24	\$27,285,016.59	\$154,855,365.21
Month 25	\$32,742,019.91	\$187,597,385.11



Year 3 Income Projections

By year three we will have acquired enough Real Estate for all of the average coin holders (100 coins) to own \$362,000 in Real Estate, all paid for by the Radwealth Coin.

Month	Cash	Running Total
Month 26	\$39,290,423.89	\$226,887,809.01
Month 27	\$47,148,508.67	\$274,036,317.67
Month 28	\$56,578,210.40	\$330,614,528.08
Month 29	\$67,893,852.48	\$398,508,380.56
Month 30	\$81,472,622.98	\$479,981,003.54
Month 31	\$97,767,147.57	\$577,748,151.11
Month 32	\$117,320,577.09	\$695,068,728.20
Month 33	\$140,784,692.51	\$\$835,853,420.71
Month 34	\$168,941,631.01	\$1,004,795,051.72
Month 35	\$202,729,957.21	\$1,207,525,008.93
Month 36	\$243,275,948.65	\$1,450,800,957.58

